BREAKFAST

LOCAL BENNY

KY smoked ham/English muffin/poached
eggs/roasted tomato/smoked hollandaise

KY FRIED CHICKEN

AND WAFFLES

Hand battered chicken thigh/pearl sugar
waffle/hot honey

EGG WHITE FRITTATA

Roasted local vegetables/aged
cheddar/turkey sausage/herb salad

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Farm fresh eggs/cheddar/bacon/French
croissant

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

crisp bacon/maple syrup

STEEL CUT OATS

Dried fruit or Brown sugar

SEASONAL SLICED FRUIT

Honey/Berries

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let us know upon ordering.

$14.00

$14.00

$13.00

$12.00

$10.00

$8.00

$ 6.00

DRINKS

MILK / 2%

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

COFFEE

SOFT DRINK

KIDS MENU

SUNSET SPRITZ
Sweet, tangy, and bubbly. Just the right
drink to get you dancing!

CLASSIC MARTINI
Cold and crisp, the perfect drink to sip on all
night

$3.00

$3.75

$3.75

$3.00

$3.00

$7.00

$7.00



