

BREAKFAST		DRINKS	
LOCAL BENNY KY smoked ham/English muffin/poached eggs/roasted tomato/smoked hollandaise	\$ 14.00	MILK / 2%	\$ 3.00
KY FRIED CHICKEN AND WAFFLES Hand battered chicken thigh/pearl sugar waffle/hot honey	\$ 14.00	ORANGE JUICE	\$ 3.75
		APPLE JUICE	\$ 3.75
EGG WHITE FRITTATA Roasted local vegetables/aged cheddar/turkey sausage/herb salad	\$ 13.00	COFFEE	\$ 3.00
BREAKFAST SANDWICH Farm fresh eggs/cheddar/bacon/French croissant	\$ 12.00	SOFT DRINK	\$ 3.00
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES crisp bacon/maple syrup	\$10.00	KIDS MENU	
STEEL CUT OATS Dried fruit or Brown sugar	\$8.00	SUNSET SPRITZ Sweet, tangy, and bubbly. Just the right drink to get you dancing!	\$ 7.00
SEASONAL SLICED FRUIT Honey/Berries	\$ 6.00	CLASSIC MARTINI Cold and crisp, the perfect drink to sip on all night	\$ 7.00

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please let us know upon ordering.